

營業收入淨額	111年1月	111年2月	111年3月	111年4月	111年5月
本月	863,527	395,425	374,324	343,199	246,150
去年同期	1,580,814	1,155,559	1,302,442	1,471,519	1,497,563
增減金額	(717,287)	(760,134)	(928,118)	(1,128,320)	(1,251,413)
增減百分比	-45.37%	-65.78%	-71.26%	-76.68%	-83.56%
本年累計	863,527	1,258,952	1,633,276	1,976,475	2,222,625
去年累計	1,580,814	2,736,373	4,038,815	5,510,334	7,007,897
增減金額	(717,287)	(1,477,421)	(2,405,539)	(3,533,859)	(4,785,272)
增減百分比	-45.37%	-53.99%	-59.56%	-64.13%	-68.28%
上月	1,518,927	863,527	395,425	374,324	343,199
增減金額	(655,400)	(468,102)	(21,101)	(31,125)	(97,049)
增減百分比	-43.15%	-54.21%	-5.34%	-8.31%	-28.28%